
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	PIXELDUST	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $207.28
2025-05-03 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_4dHXlPm $250.00 $457.28
2025-05-06 AliExpress txn_8rH7boQ -$235.59 $221.69
2025-05-06 ALIEXPRESS.COM txn_GkHzbw9 -$163.69 $58.00
2025-05-07 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_lZH5J9d $250.00 $308.00
2025-05-07 ALIEXPRESS.COM txn_V0HgvoV -$130.65 $177.35
2025-05-08 aliexpress txn_lZH5JNe -$40.64 $136.71
2025-05-09 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_a8HMvAW $500.00 $636.71
2025-05-11 AMZNMktplace txn_4dHX2ok -$36.82 $599.89
2025-05-11 AMZNMktplace txn_a8HMvWr -$30.78 $569.11
2025-05-11 Grant	to	Jai txn_PVHGX6y -$8.00 $561.11
2025-05-17 aliexpress txn_QmH9peE -$4.76 $556.35
2025-05-17 ALIEXPRESS.COM txn_XGH4zGk -$4.55 $551.80
2025-05-17 JLCPCB txn_ZeH9oeM -$348.98 $202.82
2025-05-18 LCSC	Electronics	Technolo txn_EyHw7l7 -$157.48 $45.34
2025-05-19 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_oyHor5x $500.00 $545.34
2025-05-19 LCSC	Electronics	Technolo txn_gnHJApR -$6.68 $538.66
2025-05-20 DigiKey txn_5wHKkVb -$280.52 $258.14
2025-05-21 AliExpress txn_zVHornv -$14.68 $243.46
2025-05-22 Grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_GkHzkJY -$15.00 $228.46
2025-05-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_zVHorvr $15.00 $243.46
2025-05-22 Grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_lZH5q96 -$15.00 $228.46
2025-05-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_oyHorAK $15.00 $243.46
2025-05-26 WWW.TINYBOXCOMPANY.CO. txn_JxHEVPm -$52.77 $190.69
2025-05-27 UPS	LTD txn_5wHKmxP -$91.75 $98.94
2025-05-30 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_NQHZr8d $500.00 $598.94
2025-05-30 LCSC	Electronics	Technolo txn_d7HYxZQ -$112.74 $486.20

WITHDRAWN:	$1,751.08.	DEPOSITED:	$2,030.00. $486.20

YSWS	-	PixelDust	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	PixelDust's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


